07 NCAC 04G
07 NCAC 04G
07 NCAC 04G
07 NCAC 04G
07 NCAC 04G
07 NCAC 04G
07 NCAC 04G
07 NCAC 04G

History Note:

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108

CHAPTER 4 - DIVISION OF ARCHIVES AND HISTORY

SUBCHAPTER 4G - HISTORIC PRESERVATION SECTION

SECTION .0100 - REPORTS ON SPECIAL APPROPRIATIONS

GENERAL PURPOSE

PROCEDURES PRIOR TO INTRODUCTION
COPY OF BILL TO DIRECTOR

STATEMENT TO BE PREPARED ABOUT BILL
COPIES TO COMMISSION

HEARING

RECOMMENDATIONS

APPROPRIATION IN BILL

Authority G.S. 121-12(c),(d); 143B-62(1)e,(3);
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. December 1, 1977;

Repealed Eff. February 1, 1985.



