CHAPTER 4 - DIVISION OF ARCHIVES AND HISTORY

SUBCHAPTER 4G - HISTORIC PRESERVATION SECTION

SECTION .0100 - REPORTS ON SPECIAL APPROPRIATIONS

07 NCAC 04G .0101	GENERAL PURPOSE
07 NCAC 04G .0102	PROCEDURES PRIOR TO INTRODUCTION
07 NCAC 04G .0103	COPY OF BILL TO DIRECTOR
07 NCAC 04G .0104	STATEMENT TO BE PREPARED ABOUT BILL
07 NCAC 04G .0105	COPIES TO COMMISSION
07 NCAC 04G .0106	HEARING
07 NCAC 04G .0107	RECOMMENDATIONS
07 NCAC 04G .0108	APPROPRIATION IN BILL

History Note: Authority G.S. 121-12(c),(d); 143B-62(1)e,(3); Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. December 1, 1977; Repealed Eff. February 1, 1985.